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Description

2025.11-19 1.0/3.0T303MM

  P1
 XH2.54-2Y

  P2

XH2.54-2Y/
UL1007-24# L=300mm

WSR

LIKE

CHC

  P1

1: 100% /

2: 2  MAX
3: 10  MIN
4: 300V DC
5: ROHS+REACH

1
2
3

UL1007-24AWG   L=300MM 3.0mm PCS

HOUSING)XH2.54 -2Y   1 PCS

XH-T   2 PCS

  1

  P2

红黑 各一条

HIEMI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
黑米技术（东莞）有限公司

XH2.54-2P-A-300-24A


